Entry

25

82
50
40
43
77
20

52

Rider

Blackford, Jessica
Pitcher, Jessica

Wing, Sharnna Louise
Moss, Bryony Jane
Smith, Karen
Bennett, Mark
Chambers, Tracy
Robinson, Tania

Cameron Major-Parker

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

1 85cm National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 10:17:23

Horse Results
REDBARN CRUISE 0/42.58 0/34.83
IDEALIST 0/42.85 0/36.73
RINGWOOD COOKIE 0/43.98 0/36.76
BB8 UK 0/45.90 0/37.63
DELONIX DE BERCE 0/41.70 0/38.95
BALOUBET OF ROSSIN 0/44.56 4(K)/39.06
SUGARLOAF BLUE 4(K)/49.48 0/44.00
XTRA CODY 4(K)/45.38 8(KR)/48.90
CLASSICAL GREY GOOSE 0/40.93 0/35.76 Tkt

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 10:17:23

Prize

25.00

20.00

PI

1



Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

(2a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

47

40

49

25

46

20

29

52

Rider

White, Deia

Smith, Karen

Pitman, Rebecca

Blackford, Jessica

Bennett, Leanne

Robinson, Tania

Barber, Nicola

Cameron Major-Parker

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 10:50:11

Horse

MILCHEM SEA BREEZE

DELONIX DE BERCE

TJ MARIPOSA

REDBARN CRUISE

TENNESSEE'S WARRIOR

XTRA CODY

ISLAMONA OS

CLASSICAL GREY GOOSE

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 10:50:11

Section

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

Results Prize
0/45.97 0/39.73 25.00
0/45.98 4(K)/39.45 20.00

0/41.33 8(KK)/35.00

4(K)/41.23 4(K)/38.44

4(R)/52.06 4(K)/40.16

(KDR)/--.~- Elim-Ref

(RFR)/--.- Elim-Tech

16(KKKK)/41.75 0/36.26 Tkt



Entry

61
81
30
27
50
69
79
51
62
22
74
53

68

Rider

Enright, Morgan
Castles, Vicky
Williams, Sheila
Bridges, Daniel
Moss, Bryony Jane
Davis, Lyra
Peates, Kevin
Pitcher, Jessica
Browne, Nicol
Malt, Alanna
Bragg, Sheenagh
Bevan, Francesca

Dennett, Levi

Entries For Competition

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

3 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 11:45:21

Horse

TELL OF GOLD

EDWARD DE WYL

DONAIL BEAUANCO

BONO L

BB8 UK

Kl

MANNA-MANNA VAN HET HARTEVELD

IDEALIST

HILLSIDE GREY DAWN

JALISCO V

COR LAMISCHA

GREYHILL WISPA

WHITEHAWK DIESEL

Results Prize

0/42.38 0/37.23 30.00
0/46.33 0/41.96 25.00
0/46.30 0/42.05 20.00
0/53.05 0/43.33

0/47.23 0/44.73

0/39.33 4(K)/40.48

4(K)/50.71 0/45.55

0/48.13 8(KK)/40.44

4(K)/45.60 4(K)/42.86

0/49.63 8(KK)/44.61

31(RK:23)/83.81 0/50.23

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

4(K)/50.71 8(KK)/43.66 Tkt

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 11:45:21

PI

10

"



Entry

27
41
39
46
54
69
81
74
66
38
44
34
28
36
35
35
68

45

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

(4a) Senior Discovery - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Bridges, Daniel
Cottrell, Jessica
Evans, Richard James
Bennett, Leanne
Hodgson, Sophie
Davis, Lyra

Castles, Vicky

Bragg, Sheenagh
Smith, Adam

Evans, Richard James
Moss, Bryony Jane
Marsh, Joanne

Taylor, Georgia

Harris, Stephanie
Marsh, Joanne

Marsh, Joanne
Dennett, Levi

Evie Lewis

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 12:42:41

Horse

BONO L

MIDNIGHT ANNIE

TYGER TYGER

TENNESSEE'S WARRIOR

DHI HOUDINI

Kl

EDWARD DE WYL

COR LAMISCHA

FYNN DE CAPRI

BOBAFETT

QUICK COOKIE

FAMILIE ZILVER LINING

GELVIN LADY

CALCOURT MUSTARD

FAMILIE FUTUREZ

FAMILIE FUTUREZ

WHITEHAWK DIESEL

REUNITED

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 12:42:41

Section

1.00M

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

1.00M

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

Results

0/47.91 0/38.96
0/44.64 0/40.72

0/45.68 0/42.20

0/45.73 0/44.76

0/48.18 0/46.36

0/38.11 4(K)/41.33
0/46.38 4(K)/41.45
4(K)/45.94 0/42.05
4(R)/59.88 0/43.14
4(K)/48.15 0/43.76
4(K)/46.63 0/45.08
0/42.20 4(C)/56.71
4(K)/46.57 12(KKK)/47.24
(RKR)/~-.— Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
0/42.45 0/42.76 HC
0/44.15 4(K)/39.98 Tkt

8(RR)/--.— Tkt

Prize

30.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13



Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

5 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round

Entries For Competition

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl
61 Enright, Morgan TELL OF GOLD 0/41.93 0/36.80 35.00 1
39 Evans, Richard James TYGER TYGER 0/45.01 0/43.76 30.00 | 2
44 Moss, Bryony Jane QUICK COOKIE 0/49.32 0/44.58 25.00 |3
41 Cottrell, Jessica MIDNIGHT ANNIE 0/41.43 4(K)/39.21 20.00 | 4
30 Williams, Sheila DONAIL BEAUANCO 0/43.51 4(K)/41.08 5
66 Smith, Adam FYNN DE CAPRI 4(K)/42.91 0/42.88 6
71 Humphries, Lucie PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN 4(K)/43.40 0/43.18 7
67 Smith, Oliver CLONDAW SAM 0/44.60 4(K)/43.68 8
24 Steer-love, Bella JAKARTA UNO 0/41.63 4(K)/45.20 9
31 Middleton, Emilia MOLLY COEUR FIELD 4(K)/41.02 4(K)/43.80 10
54 Hodgson, Sophie DHI HOUDINI 4(K)/45.92 4(K)/45.31 1
28 Taylor, Georgia GELVIN LADY 4(K)/47.73 12(KKK)/50.41 12
56 Ramsden, Jemima RED BULL VAN HET RUYTINXBOS 20(R:16)/76.96 0/47.76 13
34 Marsh, Joanne FAMILIE ZILVER LINING (E)/--.-- Elim-Tech -
38 Evans, Richard James BOBAFETT (KT)/--.- Ret. -
45 Evie Lewis REUNITED (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt -

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 13:35:39

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 13:35:39



Entry

24
37
72
55
7
56
80
67

26

(6a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Steer-love, Bella
Harris, Stephanie
Dyer, Joe
Hodgson, Sophie
Humphries, Lucie
Ramsden, Jemima
Plowman, Grace
Smith, Oliver

Mira Olah

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 14:41:16

Horse

JAKARTA UNO

CALCOURT DESIGN

LKC KANNANMORE

DHI CHILLI START

PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN

RED BULL VAN HET RUYTINXBOS

P JEWELS PAPILLON

CLONDAW SAM

TAILOR MADE

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 14:41:16

Section

NC1

1.10C1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

Results

0/39.46 0/42.02
0/39.86 0/43.98

0/45.30 0/44.25

0/41.43 0/44.71

4(R)/49.14 0/40.70

0/40.96 4(K)/49.26
25(RKK:13)/68.73 4(K)/48.93
(KDR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

18(R:14)/69.25 0/43.20 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

1

PI



Entry

55
57
80
73

26

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

7 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Hodgson, Sophie
Jarman, Veronica
Plowman, Grace

Dyer, Joe

Mira Olah

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 14:56:13

Horse Results
DHI CHILLI START 0/39.30 0/41.00
NPS JACOON 0/38.04 8(KK)/37.16
P JEWELS PAPILLON 0/44.04 8(KK)/45.48
ARTISAN Il 0/41.21 16(KR:8)/61.88
TAILOR MADE 0/39.96 4(K)/41.48 Tkt

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 14:56:13

Prize

50.00

1

PI



Entry

119
102
110

102

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

(12a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (12b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Brown, Will
Slaoui, Noor
Cressie Farr

Slaoui, Noor

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 17:32:12

Horse Section
CALCOURT CARINO CL100
HUGHIE CL100
COOLEY MASTER PCL100
HUGHIE CL100

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 17:32:12

Results Prize

4(K)/52.45 0/49.04
12(KKK)/60.20 4(K)/55.24
4(K)/49.05 0/49.38

4(K)/61.20 0/52.60 HC



Entry

120
113
109
107

17

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

(9a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (9b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Freya Crompton
Dyer, Joe
Lucinda Farr
Milly Woodward

Lily Spencer

Rider

STORM

FLUER

WILLOW

CONRAD

CHICCO

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 17:30:33

Horse Section

CL70
CL70
PCL70
PCL70

PCL70

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 17:30:33

Results Prize

0/47.50 0/45.56
0/57.50 0/51.95
0/42.08 0/41.50
0/52.58 4(K)/49.20

0/54.90 (RRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

PI



Entry

114
108
113
109
107
120
120

17

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

(10a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (10b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Collier, Helen
Woodward, Tom
Dyer, Joe
Lucinda Farr
Milly Woodward
Freya Crompton
Freya Crompton

Lily Spencer

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 17:31:11

Horse Section
DIAMONTE JINX CL80
SAM CL80
FLUER CL80
WILLOW PCL80
CONRAD PCL80
STORM CL80
STORM CL80
CHICCO PCL80

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 17:31:11

Results Prize

0/51.95 4(K)/42.84
0/48.45 4(K)/46.51
8(KK)/57.50 8(KK)/54.96
4(K)/55.80 4(K)/43.50
8(KK)/47.05 4(K)/43.83
4(K)/49.85 (KFR)/-- - Elim-FR
0/57.86 0/50.71 HC

0/49.53 (RRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

PI



Entry

108

119

114

103

110

103

Prestige Equestrian - 02 March 2024

(11a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (11b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Woodward, Tom
Brown, Will
Collier, Helen
Slaoui, Noor
Cressie Farr

Slaoui, Noor

Entries For Competition

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 17:31:44

Rider Horse Section
SAM CL90
CALCOURT CARINO CL90
DIAMONTE JINX CL90
ALFIE CL90
COOLEY MASTER PCL90
ALFIE CL90

Printed by Tracy Gray at 02/03/2024 17:31:44

Results Prize

0/51.65 0/50.43
0/54.56 0/52.12
4(K)/52.56 0/43.63
4(K)/59.36 4(C)/63.26
0/52.51 0/49.73

4(R)/56.80 7(K:3)/66.98 HC

PI



